Potsdamer Segler-Club Wiking
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54. Wikingregatta_Opti-Oldi

22.08.2015

Ergebnis: Optimist-80kg

Stand: 23.08.2015 11:45

Rang Land Segel_Nr Segler

1

o OB~ WD

9
10

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER

12839
9939
7189
12837
9507
6850

10505
8658

2184
12779

Erik Helbl
Peter Rose
Silke Grabow
Uwe GeiBler
Jessica Huhn

Sebastian
Schiitze

Annika Huhn

Matthias
Grabow

Jana Griesch
Frank Johst

JG

37

70

Club  DSVNr
PSCW BG002
PSCW BG002
PSV  BG009
PSCW BG002
SGSP BGO015
SGSP BGO015

SGSP BGO015
PSV  BG009

SGSP BGO015
SGSP BGO015
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1.Wettf
Pl Pkt
1 1,0
8 (8,0
7 (7,0)
4 40
5 (5,0)
2 20
3 30
6 6,0
9 (9,0)

2.Wettf

Pl Pkt
1 1,0
2 2,0
3 30
8 (8,0
4 4,0
7 (7,0
9 (9,0)
5 50
6 6,0

3.Wettf

Pl Pkt
4 (4,0
1 1,0
5 50
2 20
3 30
7 7,0
8 80
9 90
6 6,0

4. Wettf

Pl
1

A~ O OO NN N

3

Pkt
1,0
7,0
2,0
6,0
5,0
4,0

3,0

Ges
Pk

3,0
10,0
10,0
12,0
12,0
13,0

14,0

10 (10,0) 20,0

9

10 10,0 DNF (11,0) DSQ 11,0 8

9,0 21,0
8,0 29,0



